
Confir1nation 2024-2025 
Pre-Confirmation Events: 
Sunday, September 29 

Saturday, October 6 

Sunday, ovember 24 

Sunday, December l 

TBA 

Sunday, December 22 

Sunday,Janua.ry 7 

air-mily Moving Day 

Fair Volunteer Opportunity 

St. DYG riendsgiving 

Advent Wreath Making 

Christmas Pageant Rehearsal 

Christmas Pageant 

Epiphany Tree Burn 

Confirmation Course Schedule: 

Introduction Parent's Meeting* 

Confirmation Kickofr' 

Life: Is This It? 

Jesus: Who Is He? 

Cross: Why Did Jesus Die? 

Faith: How Can I Have Faith? 

Prayer: Why and How Do I Pray? 

Bible: Why And How Do I Read It? 

Spirit: Wbo Is The Holy Spirit? 

Evil: How Do I Resist Evil? New 

Life: Making the Most Now 

Confirmation Overnight,., 

Confirmands Meet With Bishop"' 

Sunday, J anua.ry 26 

Friday,January 31 

Sunday, February 2 

Sunday, February 9 

Sunday, February 16 

Sunday, February 23 

Sunday, March 9 

Sunday, March 16 

Sunday, March 23 

Sunday, March 30 

Sunday, April 6 

Saturday, April 26 

Sunday,June 8 

Sunday June 8 Confirmation Service/Reception,., 

Additional Requirements 
Mentor Participation in at least 3 Sunday morning classes 
At least 1 Visit to St.John's Soup-Kitchen 

At least 1 Youth Group or Youth Group event 

10:30am-lpm 

2-Hour Slots

4pm-6pm 

l0:30am-ll:30am 

TBA 

5pm 

6pm-8:30pm 

9:1Sam-9:45am 

5 :30pm-7: 30pm 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

9am-10:30am 

Begins 7pm 

9am 

10am 

Fairgrounds 

Fairgrounds 

Undercroft 

Allen Hall 

Chapel 

Chapel 

Fairgrounds 

Harrison Room 

All Campus 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

Harrison Room 

All Campus 

Church 

Chapel 

Asterisk(•) indicates a required event 
Participation 75% of classes and events 
Please contact Elliot VanHoy if you are unable 
to attend anr. of thecSe events: 
evanhoy@stdavidschurch.org or 610-688-794 7 


